

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL **Biennial Contract for**
FOR: **Traffic Control Devices Rental**
TIME & **(January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2020)**
DATE: **3:00 p.m., November 20, 2018**

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY	UNIT	Altus Traffic Management, LLC 86 Haby San Antonio, TX 78212	Flasher Equipment Co. 246 W. Josephine St. San Antonio, TX 78212	Buyers Barricades San Antonio, LLC 4941 Emil St. San Antonio, TX 78219	American Signal Equipment Co. P.O. Box 700961 San Antonio, TX 78270
1.	6,000 ea. Barricade Mobilization Includes delivery, set-up and pick up	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	81.00 486,000.00	50.00 300,000.00	170.00 1,020,000.00	195.00 1,170,000.00
2.	600 ea. Additional Dispatch/Delivery Not part of the initial set-up	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	45.00 27,000.00	25.00 15,000.00	140.00 84,000.00	55.00 33,000.00
3.	10 each Special Event Traffic Control Lane and Street Closures Includes mobilization/demobilization and set-up	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	95.00 950.00	525.00 5,250.00	750.00 7,500.00	795.00 7,950.00
4.	600 days Full Street Closure	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	8.70 5,220.00	125.00 75,000.00	60.00 36,000.00	150.00 90,000.00
5.	2,400 days Single Lane Closure	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	33.00 79,200.00	85.00 204,000.00	55.00 132,000.00	25.00 60,000.00
6.	600 days Half Street Closure	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5.60 3,360.00	120.00 72,000.00	50.00 30,000.00	100.00 60,000.00
7.	600 days Intersection Closure	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12.40 7,440.00	130.00 78,000.00	55.00 33,000.00	150.00 90,000.00
8.	600 days Shoulder Closure	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	7.00 4,200.00	50.00 30,000.00	45.00 27,000.00	620.00 372,000.00
9.	600 days Two Way Traffice Set-Up	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	58.00 34,800.00	120.00 72,000.00	85.00 51,000.00	75.00 45,000.00
10.	600 days Sidewalk Closure	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	4.00 2,400.00	25.00 15,000.00	30.00 18,000.00	50.00 30,000.00
11.	200 days Arrow boards	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	25.00 5,000.00	25.00 5,000.00	35.00 7,000.00	25.00 5,000.00
12.	40 days Message Boards	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	90.00 3,600.00	90.00 3,600.00	125.00 5,000.00	295.00 11,800.00

F281-629 (Rev. 5/92)

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL **Biennial Contract for**
FOR: **Traffic Control Devices Rental**
TIME & **(January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2020)**
DATE: **3:00 p.m., November 20, 2018**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY		Altus Traffic Management, LLC 86 Haby San Antonio, TX 78212	Flasher Equipment Co. 246 W. Josephine St. San Antonio, TX 78212	Buyers Barricades San Antonio, LLC 4941 Emil St. San Antonio, TX 78219	American Signal Equipment Co. P.O. Box 700961 San Antonio, TX 78270
13.	40 days Truck Attenuator	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	350.00 350.00 14,000.00	350.00 350.00 14,000.00	395.00 395.00 15,800.00	500.00 500.00 20,000.00
14.	40 days Water-Wall Barrier	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.75 0.75 30.00	25.00 25.00 1,000.00	10.00 10.00 400.00	100.00 100.00 4,000.00
	TOTAL FOR ITEMS 1-14 (1 YEAR)	TOTAL	673,200.00	889,850.00	1,466,700.00	1,998,750.00
	TOTAL FOR ITEMS 1-19 (2 YEARS)	TOTAL	1,346,400.00	1,779,700.00	2,933,400.00	3,997,500.00
20.	Maximum amount of time needed to deliver individual orders		4 hours	3 hours	1.5 hours	3 hours
21.	Maximum amount of time needed to deliver emergency orders		2 hours	2 1/2 hours	1.5 hours	2 hours
	EXTENSION 1		673,200.00			
	EXTENSION 2		673,200.00			
	EXTENSION 3		673,200.00			
	EXTENSION 4		673,200.00			
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days	Net 30 days

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS E-MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Altus Traffic
American Signal
Area WideProtectie
Blacktop Industries
Buyers Barricades SA

Flasher Equipment
Garney
Hwy-Tech
Kimley-Horn
Pathmart

Demandstar
SAWS Website